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Denver Public Schools
Year: 2009-2010

FILTER:

AIMSweb® Growth Table   
Oral Counting

Fall Winter Spring
Grade %ile Num COC Num COC Num COC ROI

K  

90     

134199  

68   

136154

85  

116864

91  0.6    

75     54   74  83  0.8    

50     38   60  72  0.9    

25     22   46  59  1.0    

10     12   29  44  0.9    

Mean     39   59  70       

StdDev     21   20  19       

1  

90     

111638  

89   

90910

95  

62357

96  0.2    

75     80   89  91  0.3    

50     69   79  84  0.4    

25     58   68  74  0.4    

10     42   57  63  0.6    

Mean     68   77  81       

StdDev     18   16  14       

Num  = Number of Students  COC = Correct Oral Counts  ROI = Rate Of Improvement
ROI is Spring Score minus Fall Score (or Winter minus Fall) divided by 36 weeks (or 18 weeks)

 


